
  

8 Кабанова 

А.И. 

Учитель 

начальных 

классов 

Учитель 

русского 

02.2022г. 

 

 

10.2022г. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02. 

2025 

 

 

10. 

2025 

  



языка и 

литературы 

Советник 

директора 

  

2024 

 

 

 

 

9 Климова 

Н.В. 

Учитель 

начальных 

классов 

Учитель 

ОРКСЭ 

Учитель 

ОДНКНР 

Социальный 

педагог 

04.2022г. 

 

 

06.2022г. 

 

10.2023г. 

 

06.2022г. 

 04. 

2025 

 

 

06. 

2025 

 

 

 

06. 

2025 

 

 

 

 

 

10. 

2026 

 

10 Петрова 

М.С. 

Учитель 

начальных 

классов 

Учитель ИЗО 

  

 

 

2024 

   

11 Кравченко 

Л.В. 

Воспитатель 04.2024г.    04. 

2027 

12 Кудрова 

О.М. 

Учитель 

географии 

Учитель 

биологии 

06.2022г.  06. 

2025 

  

13 Матвеева 

Т.А. 

Учитель 

музыки 

04.2022г.  04. 

2025 

  

14 Охотина 

Н.Н. 

Учитель 

физики 

06.2023г.   06. 

2026 

 

15 Плотникова 

Е.С. 

Воспитатель 

Педагог-

логопед 

     

16 Романов 

В.Н. 

Учитель 

истории и 

обществознан

ия 

Учитель 

русского 

языка и 

литературы 

12.2021г. 

 

 

 

11.2022г. 

12. 

2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11. 

2025 

  

16 Храмова 

И.Я. 

Учитель 

английского 

языка 

11.2021г. 

 

 

 

11. 

2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Учитель 

немецкого 

языка 

 

07.2022г. 

 

 

 

07. 

2025 

17 Хрунова 

О.И. 

Учитель 

музыки ДО 

 06. 

2024 

   

19 Чугунова 

Л.М. 

Зам. 

директора по 

ВР 

Учитель 

начальных 

классов 

Учитель 

предмета 

«Финансовая 

грамотность» 

06.2022г. 

 

 

08.2023г. 

(ОРКСЭ) 

04.2022г. 

 

03.2024г. 

 

 06. 

2025 

 

 

 

04. 

2025 

 

 

 

 

 

08. 

2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03. 

2027 

20. Романова 

Л.И. 

Учитель 

русского 

языка и 

литературы 

Учитель 

биологии 

 09.20

24 

 

 

09.20

24 

   

21 Золотарева 

И.А. 

Учитель 

информатики 

10.2022   10.20

25 

 

22 Гребнева 

Р.А. 

Учитель 

химии 

 09.20

24 

   

23 Еремина 

И.С. 

Учитель 

математики 

 09.20

24 

   

 


